LILLY AC
      LILLY AC
10W | 22W | 32W
A qualified solution to replace and exceed CFL and CDM
solutions in Downlights or ambient luminaires.
No driver is required!
LILLY AC 230W
Document no:

C
R
I
C
C
T
V
IE
W
IN
G
A
N
G
LE
LILLY AC.10.230.60.827-NN Lilly AC 10 230 60 >80 2700 120°
LILLY AC.10.230.60.830-NN Lilly AC 10 230 60 >80 3000 120°
LILLY AC.10.230.60.840-NN Lilly AC 10 230 60 >80 4000 120°
LILLY AC.22.230.60.827-NN Lilly AC 22 230 60 >80 2700 120°
LILLY AC.22.230.60.830-NN Lilly AC 22 230 60 >80 3000 120°
LILLY AC.22.230.60.840-NN Lilly AC 22 230 60 >80 4000 120°
LILLY AC.32.230.60.827-NN Lilly AC 32 230 60 >80 2700 120°
LILLY AC.32.230.60.830-NN Lilly AC 32 230 60 >80 3000 120°
LILLY AC.32.230.60.840-NN Lilly AC 32 230 60 >80 4000 120°
LILLY AC 230W
Document no:
n/a
Revision: